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Start : 13:14, End : 13:39

1 WEISENBURGER Pacôme FRA 36.642 30.355 32.699 11 10 - - 131.2 1:39.696

2 KATO Taito JPN 36.783 30.778 32.561 10 10 0.426 0.426 130.7 1:40.105

3 ESTRE Dylan FRA 36.652 30.811 32.687 11 11 0.454 0.028 130.6 1:40.089

4 CARANTA Jules FRA 36.820 30.828 32.905 10 10 0.857 0.403 130.1 1:40.553

5 STEVENHEYDENS Yani BEL 37.049 30.592 32.925 11 10 0.870 0.013 130.1 1:39.743

6 LE BRECH Tom FRA 37.008 30.974 32.800 10 10 1.086 0.216 129.8 1:40.782

7 BERNIER Augustin FRA 37.075 30.807 33.030 10 8 1.216 0.130 129.7 1:40.822

8 ROUSSEL Jules FRA 37.205 30.899 33.054 11 11 1.462 0.246 129.3 1:41.158

9 SCHULZ Karel FRA 36.750 31.230 33.179 10 10 1.463 0.001 129.3 1:41.018

10 PORTE RUIZ Frank AND 37.067 31.053 33.060 11 10 1.484 0.021 129.3 1:41.139

11 CARETTI Rayan THA 37.240 31.477 33.127 9 9 2.148 0.664 128.5 1:41.360

12 DORISON Arthur FRA 37.418 31.063 33.410 11 11 2.195 0.047 128.4 1:41.748

13 SCHLESSER Louis FRA 37.378 31.277 33.240 11 9 2.199 0.004 128.4 1:41.785

14 MEGNA Leonardo ITA 38.020 30.837 33.081 11 11 2.242 0.043 128.4 1:41.164

15 BILLARD Lisa FRA 37.704 31.687 32.961 11 11 2.656 0.414 127.8 1:42.177

16 MAASSEN Montego GER 37.401 31.265 33.829 9 9 2.799 0.143 127.7 1:42.495

17 KIEFFER Chester LUX 37.657 31.350 33.527 11 8 2.838 0.039 127.6 1:42.151

18 DOYLE-PARFAIT Gabriel GBR 37.600 31.372 33.697 11 10 2.973 0.135 127.4 1:42.056

19 CHHEDA Arjun IND 37.955 31.504 33.285 10 10 3.048 0.075 127.4 1:42.659

20 LEUNG Jason CAN 37.725 31.416 33.615 11 11 3.060 0.012 127.3 1:42.756

21 PAATZ Mathilda GER 37.635 31.598 34.166 11 11 3.703 0.643 126.5 1:43.325

22 CALDARAS Enzo FRA 38.356 31.472 33.648 11 10 3.780 0.077 126.4 1:42.474

23 MUNOZ Alexandre FRA 38.020 31.836 33.990 10 8 4.150 0.370 126.0 1:43.846

24 BORGNA Edouard FRA 39.049 31.969 34.734 11 10 6.056 1.906 123.7 1:45.608
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